
EESTI 2021.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 1.10-3.10.2021, Tallinnas 

NOORTELE U19 ja TÄISKASVANUTELE U40  

REEDE 01.10.2021  kell 17.00 

 

U19  (noormehed) (2003-2004.a) 

63,5 kg 

1. Vadim Kitskerkin  OMK                       Kirill Solodnikov   OMK              AB-2r     

71 kg 

2. Makar Vdovitsenko  OMK  Artemi Chugunov   SilB              AB-2r 

3. Matvei Starikov  Sofron                Makar Kulikov   PSK RSC-H-2r 

4. Artjom Spatar   PSK                     Vitali Nikolajev  OMK              AB-2r   

75 kg  

5. Igor Antonov  Sofron                Miks Petersons Valga   5-0 

6. Sven Sarapuu  ATP                         Robin Rattasep  TÜASK               RSC-H-2r  

7. Artur Andreev   PSK                Vadim Dorohhin   J-B  5-0 

 

U40 (mehed) (1981-2002.a) 

71 kg 

8. Jaan Bresovski  Sirge                 Ailando Bresovski  Sirge  AB-2r 

9. Leon Kermas  PKKalev                    Jüri Stepanov   Sofron                3-2   

75 kg 

10. Maksim Ljubimov   J-B                  Ruslan Lebedenko  ATP                5-0 

 



EESTI 2021.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 1.10-3.10.2021, Tallinnas 

NOORTELE U19 ja TÄISKASVANUTELE U40  

LAUPÄEV, 02.10.2021 kell 14.00 

 

U19  (noormehed) (2003-2004.a) 

60 kg 

1. Alex Ivanov   Kiviõli                Artur Kovalkov  PSK                  4-1 

63,5 kg 

2. Maksim Šembel   J-B Vadim Kitskerkin  OMK                5-0 

3. Maksim Makarov  Loit                      Nikita Fashutdinov   Energia              RSC-H-2r 

67 kg 

4. Dmitri Protkunas  PSK                      Maksim Tsõbirev  ATP        RSC-H-1r           

71 kg 
5. Makar Vdovitsenko  OMK                Aleksandr Fedorenkov   SilB         AB-2r 

6. Matvei Starikov  Sofron                     Artjom Spatar   PSK    3-2 

75 kg 

7. Igor Antonov  Sofron                          Dmitri Pamortsev  J-B                         AB-3r  

8. Artur Andreev   PSK                           Sven Sarapuu  ATP   5-0  

80 kg  

9. Aleksandr Grebeljuk  OMK               Maksim Jurlov   Energia                       5-0 

 

PAUS   20min 

 

U40 (mehed) (1981-2002.a) 

63,5 kg 

10. Mark Andrejev  PSK  Maksim Gadžalov  Sofron RSC-H-1r 

11. Valeri Tšernoglavski   Sofron           Kermo Tõnov  Kontakt                       5-0 

67 kg 

12. Semjon Kamanin  PSK  Hendrik Kont  TÜASK  RSC-H-1r 

13. Maksim Vilde  KrH PSK  Semjon Karhanin   J-B      4-0 

71 kg 

14. Henri Ellakvere   TÜASK                 Jaan Bresovski  Sirge 3-2 

15. Pavel Kamanin  PSK                         Leon Kermas  PKKalev 5-0    

75 kg 

16. Maksim Ljubimov   J-B                    Anton Polishuk   Sofron                       5-0 

17. Dmitri Gladõšev  PKKalev               Aleksei Dmitrijev   J-B RSC-H-1r 

80 kg 

18. Kristjan Tuisk   PKKalev                 Pavel Rjabokon   Sofron   5-0 

86 kg 

19. Steve Kurvits  PKKalev                    Tauri Liivamägi   TÜASK          5-0 

+92 kg 

20. Roman Rajevski  Valga                     Jevgeni Mettus  ATP                           KO-2r 

21. Robert Kikas  Dünamo                      Mait Metsis   Sofron 5-0 
 
 

 

 



EESTI 2021.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 1.10-3.10.2021, Tallinnas 

NOORTELE U19 ja TÄISKASVANUTELE U40  

PÜHAPÄEV, 03.10.2021 kell 14.00 

 

U19 (neiud) (2003-2004.a) 
57 kg 
1. Agnes Hotski  PK Kalev                       Eleonora Sussi   KrH PSK 5-0 

 
U19  (noormehed) (2003-2004.a) 
57 kg 
2. Daniil Lagunov   Sofron                         Erik Salu  ATP                                                  5-0 
60 kg 
3.  Alex Ivanov   Kiviõli                                Artjom Kulikovsi  Energia   RSC-B-1r 
63,5 kg 
4. Maksim Šembel   J-B      Maksim Makarov  Loit                        4-1  
67 kg  
5. Dmitri Protkunas  PSK                           Artjom Vassiljev  Loit                RSC-H-1r 
71 kg 
6. Makar Vdovitsenko  OMK              Matvei Starikov  Sofron                     5-0     
75 kg 
7. Artur Andreev   PSK                       Igor Antonov  Sofron                          4-1 
80 kg 
8. Aleksandr Grebeljuk  OMK                  Anton Gorbatšov  PSK                                5-0 
 
U40 (naised) (1981-2002.a) 
52 kg  SÕPRUSKOHTUMINE 
9. Diana Gorisnaja   Kiviõli                       Kairi Käpa  ATP                                            5-0 
60 kg 
10. Piret Tirrand  Sirge                              Lisa Shefer   J-B                                        RSC-H-2r 
 
U40 (mehed) (1981-2002.a) 

54 kg 
11. Allan Morozov  OMK                            Danil Trofimov   Kiviõli                              5-0 
57 kg 
12. Nikolai Zaitsev  ATP                             Danylo Shchannikov   Sofron                   5-0 
60 kg 
13. Kostiantin Papush  OMK                    Eric Jaroshevski  OMK                              AB-2r 
63,5 kg 
14. Mark Andrejev  PSK                             Valeri Tšernoglavski   Sofron                   5-0 
67 kg 
15. Maksim Vilde  KrH PSK              Semjon Kamanin  PSK                        4-1 
71 kg 
16. Pavel Kamanin  PSK                    Henri Ellakvere   TÜASK                   WO   
75 kg 
17. Maksim Ljubimov   J-B  Dmitri Gladõšev  PKKalev                  3-0     
80 kg 
18. Stiven Aas  J-B Kristjan Tuisk   PKKalev                     5-0    
86 kg 
19. Igor Veresov   J-B Steve Kurvits  PKKalev                       4-1 
92kg 
20. Madis Hiiet  PKKalev                        Karl Loorens  PKKalev                                 5-0 

+92 kg  
21. Robert Kikas  Dünamo                 Roman Rajevski  Valga                       5-0 
 
 

 



EESTI 2021.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 1.10-3.10.2021, Tallinnas 

NOORTELE U19 ja TÄISKASVANUTELE U40  

 

U19 (neiud) (2003-2004.a) 
50 kg 
1. Alina Kratõnskaja   KrH PSK 
54 kg 
1. Angelina Zdanova   OMK 
57 kg 
1. Agnes Hotski  PK Kalev 

2. Eleonora Sussi   KrH PSK 
60 kg 
1. Anastassija Grazdankina  KrH PSK 
70 kg  
1. Li Maksimov   Energia 
75 kg 
1. Aleksandra Meliss  KrH PSK 
81 kg  
1. Jana Vill OMK 
 
U19  (noormehed) (2003-2004.a) 
54 kg 
1. Jegor Kuznetsov  PSK 
57 kg 
1. Daniil Lagunov   Sofron  
2. Erik Salu  ATP 
60 kg  
1. Alex Ivanov   Kiviõli 
2. Artjom Kulikovsi  Energia 
3. Artur Kovalkov  PSK    
63,5 kg 
1. Maksim Šembel   J-B 
2. Maksim Makarov  Loit  
3. Nikita Fashutdinov   Energia    
3. Vadim Kitskerkin  OMK    
5. Kirill Solodnikov   OMK    
67 kg  
1. Dmitri Protkunas  PSK  
2. Artjom Vassiljev  Loit 
3. Maksim Tsõbirev  ATP    
71 kg 
1. Makar Vdovitsenko  OMK  
2. Matvei Starikov  Sofron 
3. Artjom Spatar   PSK     
3. Aleksandr Fedorenkov   SilB     

5-7. Artemi Chugunov   SilB    
5-7. Makar Kulikov   PSK    

5-7. Vitali Nikolajev  OMK    
 
 
 
 
 



75 kg  
1. Artur Andreev   PSK 
2. Igor Antonov  Sofron 

3. Sven Sarapuu  ATP    
3. Dmitri Pamortsev    
5-7. Robin Rattasep  TÜASK      
5-7. Vadim Dorohhin   J-B    
5-7. Miks Petersons Valga    
80 kg 
1. Aleksandr Grebeljuk  OMK  
2. Anton Gorbatšov  PSK 
3. Maksim Jurlov   Energia    
86 kg 
1. Anton Vinogradov   PSK   
+92 kg; 
1. Dmitri Jegorov  ATP 

 
U40 (naised) (1981-2002.a) 

45 – 48 kg 
1. Nora Alfatahe  OMK 
50kg 
1. Kairi Käpa  ATP 
52 kg  SÕPRUSKOHTUMINE 
1. Diana Gorisnaja   Kiviõli 
57 kg 
1. Polina Golubeva   KrH PSK 
60 kg 
1. Piret Tirrand  Sirge  
2. Lisa Shefer   J-B 
70 kg 
1. Marili Muru Dünamo 
 
U40 (mehed) (1981-2002.a) 

54 kg 
1. Allan Morozov  OMK  
2. Danil Trofimov   Kiviõli 
57 kg 
1. Nikolai Zaitsev  ATP 
2. Danylo Shchannikov   Sofron 
60 kg 
1. Kostiantin Papush  OMK  
2. Eric Jaroshevski  OMK 
63,5 kg 
1. Mark Andrejev  PSK 
2. Valeri Tšernoglavski   Sofron  
3. Kermo Tõnov  Kontakt      
3. Maksim Gadžalov  Sofron       
67 kg 
1. Maksim Vilde  KrH PSK  
2. Semjon Kamanin  PSK 
3. Semjon Karhanin   J-B    
3. Hendrik Kont  TÜASK         
  
 
 



 
71 kg 
1. Pavel Kamanin  PSK  
2. Henri Ellakvere   TÜASK 
3. Jaan Bresovski  Sirg    
3. Leon Kermas  PKKalev     
5-6. Ailando Bresovski  Sirge    
5-6. Jüri Stepanov   Sofron     

75 kg 
1. Maksim Ljubimov   J-B  
2. Dmitri Gladõšev  PKKalev 
3. Aleksei Dmitrijev   J-B      
3. Anton Polishuk   Sofron     
5. Ruslan Lebedenko  ATP    
80 kg 
1. Stiven Aas  J-B 
2. Kristjan Tuisk   PKKalev  
3. Pavel Rjabokon   Sofron    
86 kg 
1. Igor Veresov   J-B 
2. Steve Kurvits  PKKalev 

3. Tauri Liivamägi   TÜASK     
92kg 
1. Madis Hiiet  PKKalev  
2. Karl Loorens  PKKalev 

+92 kg  
1. Robert Kikas  Dünamo  

2. Roman Rajevski  Valga 

3. Mait Metsis   Sofron     

3. Jevgeni Mettus  ATP    

 

 

 

  


